Releaes - February 28, 2023

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Christopher Lee

202500
266480
169991
325409
326227
152130
243625
245095
210365
312761
263834
310015
246484
201444
318092
326058
316606
304358
327494
327464
294450

Pearson
Hawthorne
Malavenda
Cagle
Wheatley
Hocker
Antone
Harrison
Cundiff
Gray
Harmon
Holsapple
Nelson
Clay
Boggs
Raley
Allen
Williams
Howard
Ross
Hurley

Edurawdo
Michael
Michael
Lynda
Morris
David
Francis
Jonathan
Joseph
Joshua
Jared
Kenneth
Beverly
Amanda
Joseph
Darrell
Devonte
David
Derrick
Troy

L

E

Sue
Richard
Allen

Ross

Scott
Devon Ray

L

R
Trevor
Justin
K
Edward

Allan

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Bell County Forestry Camp
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Fulton County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Christian County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex

Jackson County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center
Johnson County Jail

Crittenden County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Ross- Cash Center

Grant County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Hardin County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Rowan County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



